成 交 结 果 基 本 情 况

成交标的具体情况：

	序号
	货物名称
	品牌、规格型号
	单位
	数量
	单价（元）
	小计（元）
	质保期限

	1
	智慧黑板
	海信智显

V86WZ81E
	套
	29
	20000
	580000
	3年

	2
	移动大屏
	海信智显

V86WR32E
	套
	40
	18000
	720000
	3年

	3
	LED拼接大屏
	彩易达

P1.8
	项
	1
	416520
	416520
	3年

	4
	智慧班牌机
	神州视翰LED22-A64P-TH
	台
	51
	4900
	249900
	3年

	5
	门禁
	披克

PKL320S
	套
	51
	380
	19380
	3年

	合计（大写）：人民币壹佰玖拾捌万伍仟捌佰元整   小写：1985800元


